
Sheriff Carl R. Bowen 
208 E. Live Oak St. • Cuero, Texas 77954 

Telephone (361) 275-5734 • Fax No. (361) 275-3096 

Civil Fees 

Fee Name: 

Notices 

Subpoenas 

Summons 

Writ of Attachment 

Writ of Garnishment 

Writ of Sequestration 

Amt. 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

Orders of sale 	 $100.00 

For executing a Deed to each purchaser of real estate under execution or order of sale, a fee of $55.00 
For executing a Bill of Sale to each purchaser of personal property under execution or order of sale, when 
demanded by purchase, a fee of $55.00 

Writ of Possession 
	

$200.00 

Plus $85/Hour per officer after two hours 

Forcible Detainer 
	

$100.00 

Writ of Execution 	 $200.00 

For executing a Deed to each purchaser of real estate under execution or order of sale, a fee of $55.00 
For executing a Bill of Sale to each purchaser of personal property under execution or order of sale, when 
demanded by purchase, a fee of $55.00  

Writ of Restitution $200.00 

Temporary Restraining Order $100.00 

Notice of Trustee Sale $100.00 

Precept to Serve/Notice $100.00 
Injunction $100.00 
Mental Commitment $100.00 

Citation by Personal Service $100.00 

Citation by Publication $100.00 

Writ of Re-Entry $200.00 
Writ Not Otherwise Provided For $200.00 

Order of Retrieval $100.00 

Small Claims Citation $100.00 

Justice Court Citation $100.00 

All Other Courts' Citations $100.00 



Sheriff Carl R. Bowen 
208 E. Live Oak St. • Cuero, Texas 77954 

Telephone (361) 275-5734 • Fax No. (361) 275-3096 

For each Livestock Estray — Sheriff's Fee 

Hauling (for single load) 

Livestock estrav fees add 0.56 cents per mile 

Feed, per day/per head  

For Cattle 

For horses/mules 

For goats/sheep 

For hogs 

Catch Fee  

For contained area/per head 

Additional fee if horse is required to catch estray 

County Fee/per head 

$100.00  

$10.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$25.00 

Collecting Money on an Execution of Order of Sale when the same is made by a sale:  

for the first $200.00 or less, 10 percent;  

for all sums over $200.00 and not exceeding $1,000.00, 6 percent;  

for all sums over $1,000.00 and not exceeding $5,000.00, 3 percent;  

for all sums over $5,000.00, 2 percent.  

However, in the case where the sum is exorbitant, commissioners' court may adjust the fee.  

When the money is collected by a sheriff or constable without a sale, half of the above rates shall be allowed. 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$10.00 

Fingerprint cards required for private employment per card 

Copies of Offense/Accident Reports requested by Insurance Company 

All Other Services not listed above 

County & District Courts 

Justice of the Peace Courts 

Small Claims Courts 

Brady Gun Law 

ad R. Bowen 

h riff 


