

## Sheriff Carl R. Bowen

208 E. Live Oak St. • Cuero, Texas 77954 Telephone (361) 275-5734 • Fax No. (361) 275-3096



Civil Fees		Amt.
Fee Name:	(4)	
Notices		
Subpoenas		\$100.00
Summons		\$100.00
Writ of Attachment		\$200.00
Writ of Garnishment		\$200.00
Writ of Sequestration		\$200.00
Orders of sale		\$100.00
For executing a Deed to each pu	rchaser of real estate under execution	on or order of sale, a fee of \$55.00
For executing a Bill of Sale to ea	ch purchaser of personal property ur	nder execution or order of sale, when
demanded by purchase, a fee of	\$55.00	
Writ of Possession		\$200.00
Plus \$85/Hour per officer after	er two hours	
Forcible Detainer		\$100.00
Writ of Execution		\$200.00
For executing a Deed to each pu	rchaser of real estate under execution	on or order of sale, a fee of \$55.00
For executing a Bill of Sale to ea	ch purchaser of personal property ur	nder execution or order of sale, when
demanded by purchase, a fee of	<u>\$55.00</u>	
Writ of Restitution		\$200.00
Temporary Restraining Order		\$100.00
Notice of Trustee Sale		\$100.00
Precept to Serve/Notice		\$100.00
Injunction		\$100.00
Mental Commitment		\$100.00
Citation by Personal Service		\$100.00
Citation by Publication		\$100.00
Writ of Re-Entry		\$200.00
Writ Not Otherwise Provided	For	\$200.00
Order of Retrieval		\$100.00
Small Claims Citation		\$100.00
Justice Court Citation		\$100.00
All Other Courts' Citations		\$100.00



## Sheriff Carl R. Bowen

208 E. Live Oak St. • Cuero, Texas 77954 Telephone (361) 275-5734 • Fax No. (361) 275-3096



Hauling (for single load)	\$100.00
Livestock estray fees add 0.56 cents per mile	
Feed, per day/per head	
For Cattle	\$10.00
For horses/mules	\$10.00
For goats/sheep	\$5.00
For hogs	\$5.00
Catch Fee	
For contained area/per head	\$25.00
Additional fee if horse is required to catch estray	\$100.00
County Fee/per head	\$25.00

## Collecting Money on an Execution of Order of Sale when the same is made by a sale:

for the first \$200.00 or less, 10 percent;

for all sums over \$200.00 and not exceeding \$1,000.00, 6 percent;

for all sums over \$1,000.00 and not exceeding \$5,000.00, 3 percent;

for all sums over \$5,000.00, 2 percent.

However, in the case where the sum is exorbitant, commissioners' court may adjust the fee.

When the money is collected by a sheriff or constable without a sale, half of the above rates shall be allowed.

Fingerprint cards required for private employment per card	\$10.00
Copies of Offense/Accident Reports requested by Insurance Company	\$5.00
All Other Services not listed above	
County & District Courts	\$100.00
Justice of the Peace Courts	\$100.00
Small Claims Courts	\$100.00
Brady Gun Law	\$10.00

Carl R. Bowen

Sheriff